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MULLINS & KELLIS LLC
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WATKINSVILLE, GA 30677
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KELLIS JOINT VENTURE 

MULLINS & KELLIS LL

0931/1124 5/25/2001 WD Q V 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROM KEKKIS

KELLIS JOINT VENTUR
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SALE:1:1: 1.61 AC ON US-441 SOUTH

13553 COMMERCIAL 525 01/26/1998

HX Base Yr

4134 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall N/A 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 6 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 7,865 92.5600 35.17 276,612 1998 1998 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7000

AOF 1,250 150 1,875 42,864

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 45,721

BAS 3,750 100 3,750 85,727

CAN 800 30 240 5,487

7,800 7,865 179,798

BAS= N40 W50 S40 E50$ BAS= W50 S50 CAN= W5 S55 E60 N55 W5 S50
W50 N50$ S25 AOF= S25 E50 N25 W50$ E50 N75$.
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40

50
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50
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50
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50

25
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,600.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 5,400

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 870.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 3,045

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

9,645

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 70,132.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,132


